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

Suite (Clearbook, Abbotsford) 
Completely renovated; freshly painted, laminate flooring, new cabinets. Close to Recreation 
Centre, Exhibition Park, Middle and High Schools and all amenities. Friendly Senior landlords live 
above. 2 Bedroom, 1 bath includes walk in shower. Suite includes full laundry. basic cable, internet 
and all utilities. * No Pets, No Smoking * 
Available May 1st, 2023, Please call (604) 850-7790 or (604) 807-7812 to arrange viewing. 
 

$1,450 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1BR apartment. Kitchenette.Fully 
furnished.Water,wifi included.Pets ok (Aldergrove) 
Long term rental rate - $1450 per month 
Wifi, Water included, you have to pay your Hydro bill. 

Damage deposit - Half a month rent 
Pet deposit - Half a month rent 

This unit has separate bedroom, bathroom, living room and a kitchenette. shared laundry in the 
laundry room. This unit has the following and it’s not shared with anyone: 
-1 bedroom -1 bathroom with shower cubicle –kitchenette -Shared laundry in the laundry room 

-Flat screen TV -Free wifi –Microwave –Fridge –Oven -Cofee maker -Toaster-Pots and pans 
-Silverware-Porcelain dinnerware -Partying and smoking of any kind is not allowed. (604) 671-6373 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 1200ft2 - AVAILABLE NOW - 2 Bedroom for Rent (West 
Abbotsford) 
Two bright bedrooms with huge closet, Large kitchen and living room 
Clean bathroom with bathtub, In suite Washer and Dryer 
Small furniture included. Basic utilities are covered 
Sorry no pets and no smoking 
Please text 778-552-9256 for more detail, thanks. 
 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bedroom basement for rent (Aldergrove) 
2 bedroom ground level basement for rent. Stainless steel appliances.separate laundry .Open space 
with separate entry. Parking is on the property only for the tenant. Cable and internet not 
included.There is also a shed to rent separately for extra storage ..no pets no smoking no drugs. 
278c8464adce3556858ea30f21a5cf2a@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,650 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom/1 bath BSMT Suite 
Bright & Spacious, West facing walkout basement suite for rent. Available May 15th or possibly 
sooner. 
2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom (with a shower) 
4 appliances plus insuite laundry. Gas Fireplace & A/C 
private patio, street parking, Utilities included but tenants are responsible for their owner cable & 

mailto:278c8464adce3556858ea30f21a5cf2a@hous.craigslist.org
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internet, No Smoking/No Pets, Tenants must have and provide copies of contents & liability 
insurance each year. 
efe1865e856d389cbebd80fd43b976f5@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 2br - 875ft2 - 2 bedrooms & 1 bath, ground floor 
unit (Abbotsford) 
- Bright, clean and spacious 
- 2 Bedroom & 1 bath Suite located on Ground floor of a house. - 1 parking 
- NOT include utilities, cable & internet - Available immediately 
Rental Terms: 
- Minimum 1 year lease - No Smoking, no pet, & no party - Applications with references will be 
considered after viewing - Please email with a description of yourself. 
b1042bff803c3f8bbe452ae23769d0c5@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 Bedroom West Abbotsford Suite (West Abbotsford) 
Spacious 2 Bedroom Lower Suite! 
The West Abbotsford home is walking distance to Eugene Reimer Middle School, Rick Hansen 
Secondary, Summit Centre and much more! 
Some of the features include 
- 4 Appliances (Fridge, stove, laundry) - 2 Bedrooms + 1 Bathroom - Private entry 
- Lots of storage! No pets, No smoking, $1800/month www.remax-littleoakrentals.com 
Ethan Lang, 604-504-RENT(7368) 
 

$1,850 / 2br - Suite by Mill Lake (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No Pets, No Smoking 
Utilities: Tenant to Pay for Own Hydro Meter & % of Water & Sewer 
Available: April 1st, One Year Lease Required 
Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Walk to Mill Lake, close to Hospital and all levels of schools. 
Suite has it's own peter for Hydro. 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom, like new. Hard surface flooring 
thru-out and separate laundry. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
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

 

$1500 / 1br - 1100ft2 - One Large Bedroom with Den and Storage for 
Rent (Mission) 
One large bedroom with den and storage for rent, $1500/month, utility included 
- walk out basement suite with view 
- bright and clean - one drive way parking lot - gas and electricity included 
- no drugs, no smoking, no pets - preferable for no party quiet people 
For serious inquire, please reply with the following information 

mailto:770b4318a7cb34349e64ba5d2d7ceedd@hous.craigslist.org
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- introduction of yourself (Full name, job occupation, etc.) 
- reason for moving - references and employment status. 
54e5ac20c77a352f9632769c1e10425c@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - Lower Unit on Acreage (Mission) 
Very large property in Mission 
Lower suite with 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. 
-new oven/stove -private laundry -lots of parking -covered outside area 
-private yard, on 2 and half acres -large shed for storage -main bedroom is spacious and features 2 
closets, available anytime, $1500 per month plus utilities 
No smoking on property. No pets. References and credit checks required. For inquiries and 
viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca 
 

$1,695 / 3br - 3 bedroom Upper suite with 2 bathrooms on 2 
acres (Mission) 
Very large property in Mission 
Upper suite with 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
-Dishwasher -private laundry -lots of parking -private yard, on 2 and half acres 
-large shed for storage, available anytime, $1695 per month plus utilities 
No smoking on property. No pets. References and credit checks required. For inquiries and 
viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 
 

$1,750 / 3br - Spacious Above Ground Suite (Mission) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, No Smoking 
Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%, Available: May 15th 
One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This is a bright and spacious 2 bedroom, 1 full bathroom suite. 
Separate laundry with full size machines. Suite has it's own garbage and recycling containers. This 
home also has A/C and shared backyard space. A small pet may be considered.  
 
**This suite can also be rented as a 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom for $1995 and 45% utilities, not 
including wifi. 3rd bedroom has a built in office with space for a bed.** 
 Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$1,900 / 2br - Upper 2 Bedroom + Den Upper Suite (Mission) 
Updated 2 bedroom + den upper suite. 
Available April 1st, Private laundry. Shared backyard and driveway. No pets. No smoking. Rent is 
$1900/month, plus utilities. References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings 
please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. during business hours, Monday-Friday (9am-5pm); 
Closed Saturdays & Sundays. When emailing please reference: 'Ptarmigan'. Top Producers Realty 
Ltd. Property Management Division. 
 

mailto:54e5ac20c77a352f9632769c1e10425c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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$2,200 / 3br - 3 bedroom, one bath, upper level with garage (Mission, 
BC) 
Upper level of a home (three bedrooms, one bath, open kitchen, dining living room and lower level 
shared laundry) with a large driveway, level yard, deck and two car garage or storage. Does not 
include utilities of approximately $180 per month. 
Photos are not current so colours and details may not be as it is today (some little improvements 
have been done, it was painted in January and a couple appliances have been changed). More or 
newer photos may be added later. It currently has tenants. 
Near Grand on 14th Ave, An older house that was renovated ten years ago with all appliances and 
flooring three to ten years old. Lower level rented. 
18790fe01e403beb8d570a743244c812@hous.craigslist.org 
 

 

mailto:18790fe01e403beb8d570a743244c812@hous.craigslist.org

